
SC 4x2 [SC 4x2]

N° Lic
Licenser

Club Nom Transp. 1

1. 17 0375 AXEL JAMONNEAU 9852084/0

2. 16 0992 AXEL RICHON 4455412/0

3. 08 0642 CEDRIC LAVIGNE 2348623/0

4. 17 0964 CHRISTOPHE TERRIEN 8955727/0

5. 16 0364 CYRIL PELETTE 3536205/0

6. 16 0173 JOHAN VERMESSE 5173986/0

7. 16 0992 LAURENT SOURY 4384970/0

8. 16 0992 MARTIAL RICHON 7391506/0

9. 16 16-LMRC PIERRE CADEO 8088085/0

10. 15 1079 REMI DAUDE 5268257/0

11. 16 0364 SYLVESTRE LEBRAVE 4519607/0

Truck 4x2 [Truck 4x2]

N° Lic
Licenser

Club Nom Transp. 1

1. 16 16-LMRC ALEXANDRE CHAUDRILLIER 9169630/0

2. 18 0147 CYRILLE BERTHIER 3827027/0

3. 16 1098 FRANCOIS ROBIN 8193902/0

4. 15 1079 LAURENT TEXIER 5117273/0

5. 16 1098 MARC SUREAU 8825719/0

6. 16 1098 MAXIME ROBIN 9600853/0

7. 15 1079 NICOLAS GUILLAUD 8559650/0

8. 16 0003 PATRICK KECIRI 8627950/0

9. 16 1098 SEBASTIEN GIL 6671178/0

TT 1/10 4x2 STD [TT 1/10 4x2 STD]

N° Lic
Licenser

Club Nom Transp. 1

1. 16 16-LMRC ALAIN VERLHAC 3976199/0

2. 08 0642 CEDRIC LAVIGNE 7759514/0

3.  0405 DESRAY AURELIEN 8344500/0

4.  16-LMRC DEVOYON Sebastien 1/0

5. 16 1098 FRANCOIS ROBIN 3572577/0

6.  0905 GLEIZES MAXIME 7308957/0

7. 16 1098 JEAN MARC VERNEL WESOLOWSKI 8186511/0

8. 15 1079 LAURENT TEXIER 8758709/0

9. 16 0003 LUCAS RENARD 8381438/0

10. 16 1098 MARC SUREAU 8308628/0

11. 18 0147 NICOLAS FAULLE 2583762/0

12. 16 16-LMRC OLIVIER BOUCHET 5453764/0

13. 16 0003 PATRICK KECIRI 3884473/0

14. 15 1079 REMI DAUDE 8702475/0

15.  1098 ROBIN MAXIME 3709167/0

16. 15 1079 VINCENT ROUSSEL 6903803/0
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TT 1/10 4x2 MOD [TT 1/10 4x2 MOD]

N° Lic
Licenser

Club Nom Transp. 1

1. 17 0858 ANTHONY BRISSON 7720687/0

2. 02 0418 ARNAUD FARFAL 6133614/0

3. 16 0003 ARNAUD VIALLE 5895115/0

4. 17 0375 AXEL JAMONNEAU 9812177/0

5.  0375 BEILLARD JONATHAN 2879050/0

6. 17 0858 BENJAMIN SION 5786723/0

7. 16 0364 BERNARD MERLE 3119486/0

8. 16 0364 CEDRIC DESOUCHE 6155564/0

9.  1038 COUDERC THOMAS 8273397/0

10. 18 0147 CYRILLE BERTHIER 7116849/0

11. 16 0992 DAVID CLEMENT 8358853/0

12. 16 16-0241 JEAN-CHRISTOPHE LABROCHE 5457839/0

13. 16 0003 JEAN-CHRISTOPHE VIALLE 7821655/0

14. 16 0439 JEAN-LUC ROUSSEL 4236157/0

15. 16 0439 JEAN-LUC VILLARET 4509074/0

16. 17 1063 JEAN-MARIE LEMOINE 3314963/0

17. 16 0439 MICHEL LAFAYE 5470340/0

18. 15 1079 NICOLAS ELIE 2773655/0

19. 15 1079 NICOLAS GUILLAUD 8607501/0

20. 17 1063 NICOLAS MOISY 9198474/0

21. 15 1079 NICOLAS RABOISSON 7853358/0

22. 16 0364 NOEL NICOLAS 7243715/0

23. 16 16-LMRC PHILIPPE FAUVAUD 3855227/0

24. 16 0992 RENE SOUILLE 3939805/0

25. 18 0112 STEPHANE BARDIOT 5911449/0

26. 16 0364 STEPHANE CEYRAT 3334052/0

27. 08 0642 STEPHANE LAVIGNE 5052076/0

28. 15 0910 VINCENT VELLA 3669537/0

29. 08 0256 XAVIER SUDRE 5408603/0

TT 1/10 4x4 MOD [TT 1/10 4x4 MOD]

N° Lic
Licenser

Club Nom Transp. 1

1. 17 0858 ANTHONY BRISSON 5098166/0

2. 16 0003 ARNAUD VIALLE 5263860/0

3. 15 0998 FRANCK GUYARD 8793411/0

4.  0905 GLEIZES MAXIME 6222775/0

5. 16 16-0241 JEAN-CHRISTOPHE LABROCHE 5446954/0

6. 16 0003 JEAN-CHRISTOPHE VIALLE 5237715/0

7. 17 1063 JEAN-MARIE LEMOINE 5904138/0

8. 17 17-0375 JONATHAN BEILLARD 4215115/0

9. 16 16-LMRC MANUEL CHAPELLE 2534953/0

10. 17 17-0210 MATHIEU HAYE 8547801/0

11. 15 1079 NICOLAS ELIE 4278142/0

12. 17 1063 NICOLAS MOISY 8319655/0

13. 07 0249 PHILIPPE MAIGNAN 2223706/0

14. 16 1098 SEBASTIEN GIL 7116586/0

15. 16 16-LMRC SIMON DAOULOUDET 4145861/0

16. 16 0364 STEPHANE CEYRAT 7025242/0

17. 08 0642 STEPHANE LAVIGNE 8568153/0

18. 08 0256 XAVIER SUDRE 5408603/0
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